

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3385/2016

VIACOM 18 MEDIA PVT LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ON IA 4/2014)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 888/2016 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 1006/2017 (X)

Date : 06-02-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR
Mr. Anirudh Bakhru, Adv.
Mr. D. Roy, Adv.
Mr. Navroop Singh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.S.Ray, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Ms. Arunima Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the last week of April, 2018.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER